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Women / OP / OP a13 g1
Session: A13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Jacoby696
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.600 8.600 9.5509.200 36.950
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Harley Shreve862
Endless Mountains MA

9.200 8.775 8.6008.650 35.225
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Janelle Turner861
Endless Mountains MA

9.125 9.275 8.2508.200 34.850
3 1 3 4 3 

3 

Gabrielle Bjorkman197
AMKM Gymnastics  WI

8.750 7.900 8.5508.100 33.300
4 4 4 3 4 

4 
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Women / OP / OP a13 g2
Session: A13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aaliyah Krause2439
Wildcard WI

9.500 9.400 9.3009.500 37.700
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jaidyn Bryant499
Carolina Elite NC

9.200 9.225 8.7509.550 36.725
4 2 1 3 2 

2 

Riana Greenberg1899
Rising Stars FG

9.625 8.800 9.2009.050 36.675
1 4 3 2 3 

3 

Angelina Smiley1730
OhioGym Institute LE

8.850 8.900 7.5508.650 33.950
5 3 4 5 4 

4 

Kyleigh Brown863
Endless Mountains MA

9.400 8.700 8.1006.550 32.750
3 5 5 4 5 

5 
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Women / OP / OP a13 g3
Session: A13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maribelle Albert860
Endless Mountains MA

9.200 9.200 8.7258.700 35.825
1 1 3 4 1 

1 

Savannah Clark196
AMKM Gymnastics  WI

8.900 8.475 8.7758.800 34.950
3 3 2 2 2 

2 

Anne Lapiana1215
Harris Chalkettes NC

7.775 8.650 9.0259.300 34.750
4 2 1 1 3 

3 

Gwendolyn Demaso1107
GymDynasty CE

9.050 7.300 8.7507.150 32.250
2 4 4 3 4 

4 
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